Chilled Water Fan Coil Unit
51,040 - 225,808 BTU/H
40LAS-W Series
World's No.1 Air Conditioning Expert www.carrier.co.th
40LAS-W Series
40LAS-W 40LAS-W (Size : 007-020)(Size : 004/006)
Remark : * Shown capacity based on : Ent. Air temp.80 Fdb/67 Fwb
               Chilled water temp in/out 44/55 F, Max air flowrate.

40LAS-W_31032020
Performance data
Model Nomenclature
Digit no. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Model 4 0 L A S 0 0 4 W R
Air Handling Unit, 40LAS Series
R = Right Hand Coil, L = Left Hand Coil
Unit size = 004, 006, 007, 009, 012, 015, 020 W = Chilled Water Coil
Carrier reserves the right to make changes in specifications without prior notice.
YOUR CARRIER MAN :
TOTAL CAP SENS CHW
FLOWRATE TOTAL CAP SENS CHW
FLOWRATE TOTAL CAP SENS CHW
FLOWRATE TOTAL CAP SENS CHW
FLOWRATE
BTUH BTUH GPM BTUH BTUH GPM BTUH BTUH GPM BTUH BTUH GPM
40LAS004W 1,600 34,470 33,030 6.9 41,860 35,010 8.4 48,470 36,530 9.7 54,640 37,750 10.9
40LAS006W 2,000 45,450 421,080 9.1 54,210 44,440 10.8 61,800 46,080 12.4 69,420 47,540 13.9
40LAS007W 2,600 57,660 54,170 11.5 69,340 57,260 13.9 78,990 59,290 15.8 88,620 61,090 17.7
40LAS009W 3,200 72,300 67,370 14.5 86,730 71,170 17.3 98,900 73,810 19.8 111,090 76,150 22.2
40LAS012W 4,000 94,050 85,570 18.8 110,460 89,660 22.1 125,840 93,010 25.2 142,220 96,340 28.4
40LAS015W 5,000 116,260 106,300 23.3 138,750 112,180 27.8 157,920 116,320 31.6 177,570 120,140 35.5
40LAS020W 6,000 159,798 138,014 31.8 185,063 146,572 36.9 213,979 155,488 42.6 246,375 165,042 49.1
82 / 69
MODEL CFM
76 / 63 78 / 65 80 / 67
TOTAL CAP SENS CHW
FLOWRATE TOTAL CAP SENS CHW
FLOWRATE TOTAL CAP SENS CHW
FLOWRATE TOTAL CAP SENS CHW
FLOWRATE
BTUH BTUH GPM BTUH BTUH GPM BTUH BTUH GPM BTUH BTUH GPM
40LAS004W 1,600 37,200 34,000 7.4 44,330 35,860 8.9 51,040 37,420 10.2 57,310 38,640 11.5
40LAS006W 2,000 48,930 43,440 9.8 57,070 45,420 11.4 64,760 47,080 13.0 72,900 48,720 14.6
40LAS007W 2,600 62,080 55,770 12.4 72,980 58,510 14.6 82,780 60,580 16.6 92,950 62,530 18.6
40LAS009W 3,200 77,800 69,360 15.6 91,300 72,740 18.3 103,660 75,430 20.7 116,500 77,970 23.3
40LAS012W 4,000 100,200 87,850 20.0 116,250 91,720 23.3 132,000 95,130 26.4 149,590 98,850 29.9
40LAS015W 5,000 125,000 109,540 25.0 145,960 114,730 29.2 165,450 118,890 33.1 186,150 123,050 37.2
40LAS020W 6,000 169,290 142,609 33.7 196,555 151,530 39.2 225,508 160,440 45.0 259,620 170,433 51.7
MODEL CFM
76 / 63 78 / 65 80 / 67 82 / 69